
First Waitlist Movement - Diploma In Agriculture - Academic 

Waitlist Move for Diploma in Agriculture as on 19-09-2017 03:04:40 PM 
OC 

S.No. Reg. No. Name Rank 
Total 
Marks Community 

Allotment 
Category Admitted 

1 H500294 MANIMEGALAI C 27 171 SC OC   
2 H500305 GANGA V 29 170.5 MBC OC   
3 H500248 PREMA S 31 170 MBC OC   
4 H500371 VISHWAPRIYA R 39 167 SCA OC   
5 H500166 MATHANKUMAR T 43 165.75 MBC OC   
6 H500115 JAYALAKSHMI S 47 165.25 BC BC Moved to OC  
7 H500303 ELAKIYA M 50 164.5 SC SC Moved to OC  

8 H500260 MADHAVI A 51 163.5 MBC MBC Moved to OC  

9 H500414 NISHANTHINI A 55 161.25 MBC MBC Moved to OC  

10 H500174 REGI R 56 161 BC BC Moved to OC  

11 H500159 KALAIRANI K 58 160.25 BC BC Moved to OC  

12 H500076 LENIN R 60 159.5 BC BC Moved to OC  

13 H500102 AJAY R 68 156.75 SC SC Moved to OC  
    ALLOTED SEATS ( 13 )   ADMITTED ( 13 )     

BC 

S.No. Reg. No. Name Rank 
Total 
Marks Community 

Allotment 
Category Admitted 

1 H500451 SIVARANJANI T 116 145.25 BC BC   
2 H500127 ANANTHAKRISHNAN C 117 145.25 BC BC   
3 H500311 MAHESHWARAN M 127 142.25 BC BC   
4 H500034 KANIMOZHI V 144 138.25 BC BC   
5 H500106 KAVITHENDRAL M 150 137.75 BC     
6 H500057 DINESH T 153 137.5 BC     
7 H500132 KAVITHA S 159 134.75 BC     
8 H500061 ABIRAMI D 165 133.25 BC     
9 H500440 HARIHARAN K 208 114.5 BC     

10 H500026 MANICKAMARTIN M 211 113.25 BC     

11 H500287 
EDWARDJAYAKUMAR 
A 225 105.5 BC     

    ALLOTED SEATS ( 11 )   ADMITTED ( 11 )     
BCM 

S.No. Reg. No. Name Rank 
Total 
Marks Community 

Allotment 
Category Admitted 

1 H500191 MOHAMED NASIM F 110 146.75 BCM BCM   
    ALLOTED SEATS ( 1 )   ADMITTED ( 1 )     

MBC 

S.No. Reg. No. Name Rank 
Total 
Marks Community 

Allotment 
Category Admitted 
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1 H500307 SUBALAKSHMI M 69 156.5 MBC MBC   
2 H500436 SHARMILA R 76 154.75 MBC MBC   
3 H500450 BHAVANI E 80 153.5 MBC MBC   
4 H500426 SHARMILA P 95 150.5 MBC     
5 H500274 SURESHKRISHNA V 107 147.75 MBC     
6 H500275 SATHISH P 108 147.25 MBC     
7 H500278 THANGAVEL P 109 147.25 MBC     
8 H500088 DHINESH KUMARAN S 115 146 MBC     

    ALLOTED SEATS ( 8 )   ADMITTED ( 8 )     
SC 

S.No. Reg. No. Name Rank 
Total 
Marks Community 

Allotment 
Category Admitted 

1 H500060 PAVITHRA M 71 156 SC SC   
2 H500388 SUMITHA S 79 153.75 SC     
3 H500196 ISWARYA M 81 153.5 SC     
4 H500270 SINEGA M 83 153 SC     

5 H500111 
YUGENDAR SWAMY S 
J 84 152.75 SC     

6 H500077 VIGNESH V 89 151.25 SC     
    ALLOTED SEATS ( 6 )   ADMITTED ( 6 )     

SCA 

S.No. Reg. No. Name Rank 
Total 
Marks Community 

Allotment 
Category Admitted 

1 H500254 GOMATHI N 72 155.75 SCA SCA   
    ALLOTED SEATS ( 1 )   ADMITTED ( 1 )     

ST 

S.No. Reg. No. Name Rank 
Total 
Marks Community 

Allotment 
Category Admitted 

    ALLOTED SEATS ( 0 )   ADMITTED ( 0 )     
 

Wait listed candidates to be called 

WL.No. Reg. No. Name Rank 
Total 

Marks Community Moved Admitted 
1 H500388 SUMITHA S 79 153.75 SC YES -Waitlist- 
2 H500196 ISWARYA M 81 153.5 SC YES -Waitlist- 
3 H500270 SINEGA M 83 153 SC YES -Waitlist- 
4 H500111 YUGENDAR SWAMY S J 84 152.75 SC YES -Waitlist- 
5 H500077 VIGNESH V 89 151.25 SC YES -Waitlist- 
6 H500426 SHARMILA P 95 150.5 MBC YES -Waitlist- 
7 H500274 SURESHKRISHNA V 107 147.75 MBC YES -Waitlist- 
8 H500275 SATHISH P 108 147.25 MBC YES -Waitlist- 
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9 H500278 THANGAVEL P 109 147.25 MBC YES -Waitlist- 
10 H500088 DHINESH KUMARAN S 115 146 MBC YES -Waitlist- 
11 H500106 KAVITHENDRAL M 150 137.75 BC YES -Waitlist- 
12 H500057 DINESH T 153 137.5 BC YES -Waitlist- 
13 H500132 KAVITHA S 159 134.75 BC YES -Waitlist- 
14 H500061 ABIRAMI D 165 133.25 BC YES -Waitlist- 
15 H500440 HARIHARAN K 208 114.5 BC YES -Waitlist- 
16 H500026 MANICKAMARTIN M 211 113.25 BC YES -Waitlist- 
17 H500287 EDWARDJAYAKUMAR A 225 105.5 BC YES -Waitlist- 

 


